D A T A  S H E E T
D Y N A S Q U A R E  G 0 2 5
12v LED Light Engine
F E A T U R E S
P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W
The DynaSquare G025 is a 12VDC, constant voltage LED light engine with an integrated
onboard driver. The one square inch PCB is populated with Nichia 757 LEDs and can
deliver up to 260 lumens. With four sets of available solder pads, multiple DynaSquares

D Y N A S Q U A R E  G 0 2 5
12v LED Light Engine
Part Number Identification Table
Part Number Description LED Number Full Width Viewing Angle
CO-10507 Narrow Spot
3
16°
CO-10511 Frosted Narrow 22°
CO-10508 Frosted Medium 26°
CO-10509 Frosted Wide 37°
CO-10510 Frosted Eliptical 43 x 16°
Mechanical Drawings
.11in
2.80mm
MAX
.063in
1.60mm
REF  .23in
5.77mm
 .50in
12.70mm
 .77in
19.63mm
 .82in
20.70mm
 .34in
8.70mm
 1.00in
25.40mm
.13in
3.18mm
TYP
4 PLCS
.08in
2.11mm
TYP
3 PLCS
 1.00in
25.40mm